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AX 5051.387 - Montazni deska pro AX

Features

Obj. ¢islo
Material
Povrch

Rozméry

Tloustka materidlu montazni
desky

Vhodné pro

Baleni

Netto hmotnost

Brutto hmotnost
Cislo celni sazby
ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2026

AX 5051.387
Ocelovy plech
pozinkované

Sifka: 745 mm
Vyska: 1.175 mm

2,5mm

Sitka: 800 mm
Vyska: 1.200 mm

1ks

17 kg
17,5kg
94039910
EC000261

27180101



